
Major Dates Calendar 2023-24

Tuesday, September 5 Orientation for families (schedule TBD)
Wednesday, September 6 First day of school
Weds, Sept 20 - Fri, Sept 22 6th, 7th, 8th grade overnight trips
Thurs, Sept 21 - Fri, Sept 22 5th grade overnight trip
Monday, September 25 Yom Kippur - no classes; childcare available

Wednesday, October 4 GCA Photo Day
Monday, October 9 Fall weekend - no classes; no childcare
Friday, October 27 Parent/Teacher conferences - no classes; childcare available

Friday, November 10 Veteran’s Day observed - no classes; no childcare
Monday, November 20 Report writing day; no classes; childcare available
Tues, Nov 21 - Sun, Nov 26 Thanksgiving recess - childcare on Nov 21 and 22
Monday, November 27 Classes resume

Friday, December 15 Noon dismissal - no childcare
Weeks of December 18 & 25 Winter break - childcare TBD

Monday, January 1, 2024 New Year’s Day - no classes; no childcare
Tuesday, January 2 Classes resume
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - no classes; no childcare

Friday, February 9 Professional Development Day - no classes; no childcare
Monday, February 19 President’s Day - no classes; no childcare

Friday, March 1 Parent/Teacher Conferences - no classes; childcare available
Weeks of March 11 & 18 Spring break - childcare TBD

Monday, March 25 Classes resume
Friday, March 29 Good Friday - no classes; childcare available

Friday, May 10 Grandfriends’ Day - noon dismissal; no childcare

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day - no classes; no childcare

Wednesday, June 12 Last day of classes - noon dismissal; no childcare
Commencement for the Class of 2024 at 5:30p.m.
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